
Week One Percentage Week Two Perccentage
Allowance 24.65 100% 24.65 100%

Entertainment 5.25 21% 8.35 34%
Snacks 8.13 33% 2.65 11%

School supplies 6.93 28% 4.87 20%
Savings 4.34 18% 8.78 36%

Judy's	  Allowance	  

100%	  

34%	  

11%	  

20%	  

36%	  

100%	  

21%	  

33%	  

28%	  

18%	  

0%	   20%	   40%	   60%	   80%	   100%	   120%	  

Allowance	  

Entertainment	  

Snacks	  

School	  supplies	  

Savings	  

Week	  1	  

Week	  2	  

This	  chart	  below	  shows	  Judy's	  spending	  habits	  during	  
two	  different	  weeeks.	  	  	  	  This	  information	  shows	  how	  
much	  she	  earns	  from	  her	  allowance.	  	  This	  also	  shows	  
how	  much	  she	  saves	  and	  spends.	  


