Judy's Allowance

This chart below shows Judy's spending habits during two different weeks. This information shows how much she earns from her allowance. This also shows how much she saves and spends.

	Week One	Percentage	Week Two	Perccentage
Allowance	24.65	100%	24.65	100%
Entertainment	5.25	21%	8.35	34%
Snacks	8.13	33%	2.65	11%
School supplies	6.93	28%	4.87	20%
Savings	4.34	18%	8.78	36%

